Capitulo 7: El Vuelo
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Across 23. overhead

3_ Copi|ot Compartment

5. seat Down

6. lake 1. seat belt

9. cart 2. helicopter

16. pilot 4. jet

17. tray table 7. flight attendant
18. headphones 8. no smoking sign
20. window 10. oxygen mask

22. life jacket

11.
12.

13.
14.
15.
19.

21.

tray
cockpit
restroom
altitude
mountain
runway

aisle
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